2024-2025 Dress Down Charity Totals

Sept. Henry Barnard Memorial Fund
Oct.  Bristol Police Scholarship

Nov. Bristol Business Ed. Foundation
Dec. Bristol Food Pantries

Dec. Bristol FRC & KIM Programs
Jan. BOE Immediate Response Fund
Jan.  District Wide Unified Arts Program
Feb. Bristol Adult Resource Center
March Shepard Meadows Equestrian Ctr.
April BAIMS Drone Team

April BC/BE/BPA Scholarships

May Bristol Veterans

May United Way Day of Caring

TOTAL

$1,525.00
$1,465.00
$1,308.00
$1,200.00
$1,085.00
$1,489.00
$1,292.00
$1,347.00
$1,190.00

$719.00
$1,299.00
$1,263.00
$1,176.00

$16,358.00



