## 2024-2025 Dress Down Charity Totals

Oct.Bristol Police Scholarship\$1,465.00Nov.Bristol Business Ed. Foundation\$1,308.00Dec.Bristol Food Pantries\$1,200.00Dec.Bristol FRC & KIM Programs\$1,085.00Jan.BOE Immediate Response Fund\$1,489.00Jan.District Wide Unified Arts Program\$1,292.00Feb.Bristol Adult Resource Center\$1,347.00March Shepard Meadows Equestrian Ctr.\$1,190.00AprilBAIMS Drone Team\$719.00AprilBC/BE/BPA Scholarships\$1,299.00MayBristol Veterans\$1,263.00MayUnited Way Day of Caring\$1,176.00	Sept.	Henry Barnard Memorial Fund	\$1,525.00
Dec.Bristol Food Pantries\$1,200.00Dec.Bristol FRC & KIM Programs\$1,085.00Jan.BOE Immediate Response Fund\$1,489.00Jan.District Wide Unified Arts Program\$1,292.00Feb.Bristol Adult Resource Center\$1,347.00March Shepard Meadows Equestrian Ctr.\$1,190.00AprilBAIMS Drone Team\$719.00AprilBC/BE/BPA Scholarships\$1,299.00MayBristol Veterans\$1,263.00	Oct.	Bristol Police Scholarship	\$1,465.00
Dec.Bristol FRC & KIM Programs\$1,085.00Jan.BOE Immediate Response Fund\$1,489.00Jan.District Wide Unified Arts Program\$1,292.00Feb.Bristol Adult Resource Center\$1,347.00March Shepard Meadows Equestrian Ctr.\$1,190.00AprilBAIMS Drone Team\$719.00AprilBC/BE/BPA Scholarships\$1,299.00MayBristol Veterans\$1,263.00	Nov.	Bristol Business Ed. Foundation	\$1,308.00
Jan.BOE Immediate Response Fund\$1,489.00Jan.District Wide Unified Arts Program\$1,292.00Feb.Bristol Adult Resource Center\$1,347.00March Shepard Meadows Equestrian Ctr.\$1,190.00AprilBAIMS Drone Team\$719.00AprilBC/BE/BPA Scholarships\$1,299.00MayBristol Veterans\$1,263.00	Dec.	Bristol Food Pantries	\$1,200.00
Jan.District Wide Unified Arts Program\$1,292.00Feb.Bristol Adult Resource Center\$1,347.00March Shepard Meadows Equestrian Ctr.\$1,190.00April BAIMS Drone Team\$719.00April BC/BE/BPA Scholarships\$1,299.00May Bristol Veterans\$1,263.00	Dec.	Bristol FRC & KIM Programs	\$1,085.00
Feb.Bristol Adult Resource Center\$1,347.00March Shepard Meadows Equestrian Ctr.\$1,190.00April BAIMS Drone Team\$719.00April BC/BE/BPA Scholarships\$1,299.00May Bristol Veterans\$1,263.00	Jan.	BOE Immediate Response Fund	\$1,489.00
MarchShepard Meadows Equestrian Ctr.\$1,190.00AprilBAIMS Drone Team\$719.00AprilBC/BE/BPA Scholarships\$1,299.00MayBristol Veterans\$1,263.00	Jan.	District Wide Unified Arts Program	\$1,292.00
AprilBAIMS Drone Team\$719.00AprilBC/BE/BPA Scholarships\$1,299.00MayBristol Veterans\$1,263.00	Feb.	Bristol Adult Resource Center	\$1,347.00
April BC/BE/BPA Scholarships \$1,299.00 May Bristol Veterans \$1,263.00	March	Shepard Meadows Equestrian Ctr.	\$1,190.00
May Bristol Veterans \$1,263.00	April	BAIMS Drone Team	\$719.00
,	April	BC/BE/BPA Scholarships	\$1,299.00
May United Way Day of Caring \$1,176.00	May	Bristol Veterans	\$1,263.00
	May	United Way Day of Caring	\$1,176.00

TOTAL \$16,358.00